
 
Government of Gilgit-Baltistan 

Office of the Superintending Engineer, 
Water and power Diamer Circle Chilas  

 
 
NO. SE/WP-1(4)/ADV/2025-26/                                          Dated 28th August, 2025 
 
QUOTATION INVITED 

 
    Quotation for the below mentioned works are hereby invited from approved  

Government contractors/firms on the date and time mentioned below which will be opened by 

the undersigned in the presence of contractors or their authorized agents who choose to attend.  
 

S.No. 
Name of 

work 
Estimated 

cost 

2% 
Security 
deposit 

Cost of 
tender 
form 

Date and 
time of 

submission 
of tender 

Date and 
time of 
opening 

1 
Office 
Stationery  

Rs.440000/- Rs. 8800/- 1000/- 
12-08-2025 
(11:00 AM) 

12-08-2025 
(11:30 AM) 

2 Others  Rs.300000/- 
Rs. 6000/- 

 
1000/- 

12-08-2025 
(11:00 AM) 

12-08-2025 
(11:30 AM) 

3 
Repair of 
Transport  

Rs.880000/- Rs. 17600/- 1000/- 
12-08-2025 
(11:00 AM) 

12-08-2025 
(11:30 AM) 

  
 
 

     -sd- 
Superintending Engineer 

W&P Diamer Circle Chilas 
C.C. 
1. PPRA Website through E-Mail info@gbppra.gov.pk  
2. Notice board. 
3. Office file. 
 
 


